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coolde:

Model #:

US-S2

Drawn by: Leo Pinto

Scale: 1:2 | Units:  mm

Drawn Date: 5/7/2021

Tolerance: +/- 0.15mm

Notes:

Contact: support@coolgear.com

Web: coolgear.com
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Mounting Holes

R7.85
R3.5

18.5

13.05

6.95

11.95

o

O
Y\

=

O

l ; Model #:
coov US-S2
Drawn by: Leo Pinto Scale: 1:2 |Units: mm

Drawn Date: 5/7/2021

Tolerance: +/- 0.15mm

Notes:

Contact: support@coolgear.com

Web: coolgear.com

A4 [ 22




	Sheets and Views
	Sheet1
	Sheet2


